
Joueur 100                  
Stack 30 000             

Jetons total 3 000 000       
Table 6                      

Niveaux Small Blind Big Blind Heure du debut Temps du round Blind en jeux 
1 50                    100                  16:00:00 00:30:00 30000
2 100                  200                  16:30:00 00:29:00 15000
3 150                  300                  16:59:00 00:28:00 10000
4 200                  400                  17:27:00 00:27:00 7500
5 -                    -                    17:54:00 00:15:00 PAUSE
6 300                  600                  18:09:00 00:26:00 5000
7 400                  800                  18:35:00 00:25:00 3750
8 500                  1 000               19:00:00 00:24:00 3000
9 600                  1 200               19:24:00 00:23:00 2500

10 800                  1 600               19:47:00 00:22:00 1875
11 1 000               2 000               20:09:00 00:21:00 1500
12 -                    -                    20:30:00 00:45:00 PAUSE
13 1 000               2 500               21:15:00 00:20:00 1200
14 1 500               3 000               21:35:00 00:19:00 1000
15 2 000               4 000               21:54:00 00:18:00 750
16 3 000               6 000               22:12:00 00:17:00 500
17 4 000               8 000               22:29:00 00:16:00 375
18 5 000               10 000             22:45:00 00:15:00 300
19 6 000               12 000             23:00:00 00:14:00 250
20 -                    -                    23:14:00 00:15:00 PAUSE
21 8 000               16 000             23:29:00 00:13:00 187
22 10 000             20 000             23:42:00 00:12:00 150
23 12 000             24 000             23:54:00 00:10:00 125
24 15 000             30 000             00:04:00 00:09:00 100
25 20 000             40 000             00:13:00 00:08:00 75
26 30 000             60 000             00:21:00 00:07:00 50
27 40 000             80 000             00:28:00 00:06:00 37
28 50 000             100 000           00:34:00 00:05:00 30
29 60 000             120 000           00:39:00 00:05:00 25

80 000             160 000           00:44:00 00:05:00 18
100 000           200 000           00:49:00 00:05:00 15

32 125 000           250 000           00:54:00 00:05:00 12
33 150 000           300 000           00:59:00 00:05:00 10
34 200 000           400 000           01:04:00 00:05:00 7
35 300 000           600 000           01:09:00 00:05:00 5
36 400 000           800 000           01:14:00 00:05:00 3
37 500 000           1 000 000       01:19:00 00:05:00 3

La Chope

Fin Estimé


